
さいたま市北区土呂町　テックス株式会社 邸 0 11.13ｋｗ  月別発電状況・推移グラフ
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01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12

2023 755 920 989 1,018 1,120 1,096 1,212 1,359 1,179 977 833 692

2024 689 845 1,088 1,055 1,181 1,337 1,102 1,415 1,122 730 643 765

2025 758 1,032 953 1,166 1,084 1,137 1,262 1,372 1,124 755 725 610
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